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Summer 2023
First Day of Classes 7/18/2023 Tuesday
Final Day to Add for First 5 Week Courses 7/20/2023 Thursday
Final Day to Drop for First 5 Week Courses 7/24/2023 Monday
Final Day to Add & Drop for Full Quarter Courses 7/24/2023 Monday
Final Day to Withdraw and Earn "W" Grade for First 5 Week Courses 8/14/2023 Monday
Last Day for First 5 Week Courses 8/21/2023 Monday
First Day for Second 5 Week Courses 8/22/2023 Tuesday
Grades Due at 9 am - First 5 Week Courses 8/23/2023 Wednesday
Final Day to Add for Second 5 Week Courses 8/24/2023 Thursday
Final Day to Drop for Second 5 Week Courses 8/28/2023 Monday
Labor Day (no class) 9/4/2023 Monday
Final Day to Withdraw and Earn "W" Grade for Full Quarter Courses 9/12/2023 Tuesday
Final Day to Withdraw and Earn "W" Grade for Second 5 Week Courses 9/19/2023 Tuesday
Last Day 9/26/2023 Tuesday
Nursing Pinning Ceremony 9/26/2023 Tuesday
Grades Due at 9 am 9/28/2023 Thursday
Academic Affairs Professional Development Day 9/28/2023 Thursday
Break 9/27-10/09/2023

Fall 2023
First Day of Classes 10/10/2023 Tuesday
Final Day to Add for First 5 Week Courses 10/12/2023 Thursday
Final Day to Drop for First 5 Week Courses 10/16/2023 Monday
Final Day to Add & Drop for Full Quarter Courses 10/16/2023 Monday
Final Day to Withdraw and Earn "W" Grade for First 5 Week Courses 11/6/2023 Monday
Last Day for First 5 Week Courses 11/13/2023 Monday
First Day for Second 5 Week Courses 11/14/2023 Tuesday
Grades Due at 9 am - First 5 Week Courses 11/15/2023 Wednesday
Final Day to Add for Second 5 Week Courses 11/16/2023 Thursday
Final Day to Drop for Second 5 Week Courses 11/20/2023 Monday
Thanksgiving Break 11/23-11/26/2023
Return from Break 11/27/2023 Monday
Final Day to Withdraw and Earn "W" Grade for Full Quarter Courses 12/6/2023 Wednesday
Final Day to Withdraw and Earn "W" Grade for Second 5 Week Courses 12/13/2023 Wednesday
Last Day 12/20/2023 Wednesday
Nursing Pinning Ceremony 12/20/2023 Wednesday
Grades Due at 9 am 12/22/2023 Friday
Academic Affairs Professional Development Week 1/16-1/19/2024
Student Break 12/21/2023-1/22/2024
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Winter 2024
Start 1/23/2024 Tuesday
Final Day to Add for First 5 Week Courses 1/25/2024 Thursday
Final Day to Drop for First 5 Week Courses 1/29/2024 Monday
Final Day to Add & Drop for Full Quarter Courses 1/29/2024 Monday
Final Day to Withdraw and Earn "W" Grade for First 5 Week Courses 2/19/2024 Monday
Last Day for First 5 Week Courses 2/26/2024 Monday
First Day for Second 5 Week Courses 2/27/2024 Tuesday
Grades Due at 9 am - First 5 Week Courses 2/28/2024 Wednesday
Final Day to Add for Second 5 Week Courses 2/29/2024 Thursday
Final Day to Drop for Second 5 Week Courses 3/4/2024 Monday
Final Day to Withdraw and Earn "W" Grade for Full Quarter Courses 3/19/2024 Tuesday
Final Day to Withdraw and Earn "W" Grade for Second 5 Week Courses 3/26/2024 Tuesday
Good Friday (no class) 3/29/2024 Friday
Last Day 4/2/2024 Tuesday
Nursing Pinning Ceremony 4/2/2024 Tuesday
Grades Due at 9 am 4/4/2024 Thursday
Academic Affairs Professional Development Day 4/4/2024 Thursday
Student Break 4/3-4/15/2024

Spring 2024
Start 4/16/2024 Tuesday
Final Day to Add for First 5 Week Courses 4/18/2024 Thursday
Final Day to Drop for First 5 Week Courses 4/22/2024 Monday
Final Day to Add & Drop for Full Quarter Courses 4/22/2024 Monday
All Day Staff Meeting (No Class) 5/3/2024 Friday
Final Day to Withdraw and Earn "W" Grade for First 5 Week Courses 5/14/2024 Tuesday
Last Day for First 5 Week Courses 5/21/2024 Tuesday
First Day for Second 5 Week Courses 5/22/2024 Wednesday
Grades Due at 9 am - First 5 Week Courses 5/23/2024 Thursday
Final Day to Add for Second 5 Week Courses 5/24/2024 Friday
Memorial Day (no class) 5/27/2024 Monday
Final Day to Drop for Second 5 Week Courses 5/28/2024 Tuesday
Final Day to Withdraw and Earn "W" Grade for Full Quarter Courses 6/13/2024 Thursday
Juneteenth (no class) 6/19/2024 Wednesday
Final Day to Withdraw and Earn "W" Grade for Second 5 Week Courses 6/20/2024 Thursday
Commencement 6/22/2024 Saturday
Last Day 6/27/2024 Thursday
Nursing Pinning Ceremony 6/27/2024 Thursday
Grades Due at 9 am 7/1/2024 Monday
Student Break 6/28-7/15/2024
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